
For more information go to: www.pbismaryland.org or www.pbis.org. 
 
 

PBIS LOCAL POINTS(S) OF CONTACT 

SYSTEM CONTACT PHONE EMAIL 
Allegany Randi Agetstein 301.724.0340 randi.agetstein@acps.k12.md.us  

Anne Arundel Virginia Dolan 410.222.5321 vdolan@aacps.org  

Baltimore City Erik Bandzak 
Monique Smith 443.756.9353 ecbandzak@bcps.k12.md.us 

msmith@bcps.k12.md.us 

Baltimore Co. Margaret Kidder 
Joan Ledvina Parr 

410.887.0303 
410.887.1103 

mkidder@bcps.org 
jparr@bcps.org 

Calvert Heidi Tracey 410.535.7233 traceyh@calvertnet.k12.md.us 

Carroll Melissa Leahy 410.751.1519 mzleahy@k12.carr.org 

Caroline Bill Allen 410.479.1460 bill_allen@mail.cl.k12.md.us 

Cecil Joanna Seiberling 410.996.5455 jkseiberling@ccps.org 

Charles Jennifer Conte 301.934.7329 jconte@ccboe.com 

Dorchester Sue Brenchley 410.943.3322 X 1623 brenchleys@dcpsmd.org 

Frederick Janet Shipman 
Marie Haney 301.644.5220 

janet.shipman@fcps.org 
marie.haney@fcps.org 

 
Garrett Phillip Lauver 301.334.8938 plauver@ga.k12.md.us 

Harford Laurie Namey 410.809.6065 Laurie.Namey@hcps.org  

Howard Rosanne Wilson 
Cynthia Schulmeyer 410.313.7021 rosanne_wilson@hcpss.org 

cynthia_schulmeyer@hcpss.org 
Kent Wendy Keen 410-778-6422 wkeen@kent.k12.md.us 

Montgomery Michael Muempfer 301-279-3881 Michael_J_Muempfer@mcpsmd.org 

Prince George's Anissa Freeman - Jones 301.749.4126 anissa.freemanjones@pgcps.org 

Queen Anne's Brad Engel 410.758.2403 x155 brad.engel@qacps.org 

Somerset Renee McLaughlin 410.621.6269 rmclaughlin@somerset.k12.md.us 

St. Mary's 
 
 
 
 

Charles Ridgell 
Chris Grace 

 
 
 
 
 

301.475.5511 
ceridgell@smcps.org 
chgrace@smcps.org 

 
Special Schools Kelly Spanoghe 

Bonnie L Van Metre 
410.269.7600 
410-767-7800 

spanoghe@childrensguild.org 
bonnie.vanmetre@maryland.gov  

Talbot Natalie Brooks 410.822.0330 nbrooks@tcps.k12.md.us 

Washington Robin Handler 301.766.2966 handlrob@wcps.k12.md.us 

Wicomico Lori Batts 410.677.4597 lbatts@wcboe.org 

Worcester Lynda Koehler 410.632.5039 lmkoehler@mail.worcester.k12.md.us 
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